HALTON HILLS OUTLOOK, Saterday. November 2t, 1887 - Page 21

J'ﬂ’ﬂ""'l- .H'-:-d“ﬁt"‘l- "|. |.i-.| J'-'.rlr -ﬁ-"i'lrrl'l' J-u-.- o .rﬂlp-!" l'l- u-""l‘
"':11-4 '....'L'r'r .}'-q'hl L I 1'- JL-r "‘I '
b ] ..,, 15 ¢ 1 L t-*,; ? *w Bk R
1||-|;_II"; 4;-” . --uh i-||-.._
Ay " 1.-.."-1.... ‘.L {1--1 -l-'u-

hrﬂr't-‘ i |l|- 3
2 EH{{L el
Eirt

J;‘
i‘]- '-ift'a'ir'ﬁ" o2t

*:‘&‘*“*‘J” TR -'t-ﬂ pal
-.q - A%y K d __'.'. :' Tl 13 L, 1
Rathi] EACRAAOA T TR IR R RS N Oy b ; fﬁ'ﬁuﬁ.&"mﬁr;‘;{.

Excellent oppaortenity for small TOWNHOME — $124,900.00

business venture on busy highway. T Located in a desireable area close
Attached residence features solid S R to park, schools & shopping, this
oak fireplace, original mouldings and 2 ~Ahd home features spacious 3
trim, oak & pine floors, French doors, - : bedrooms, semi ensuile, eat in kit-

solid brick uunslruc!mn 2 pun:hes - B T chen with walkout to large deck and
and much more. Excellent value at ki a single car garage, Call Peter

$199,000. Call Peter or Yvonne al o -. i :
877.8211 or B77.6260 o or Yvonne for {full detalls 457 1?312;

BUILDER'S CUSTOM HOME
ON 173 AGRES - $234,900

Lovely home apprax. 2,400 sg. ft.,
designer kitchen with skylight, main
floor famlly room with fireplace,
sclarilum, 4 or 5 bedrooms, 3
walkouts, balcony off master bdrm.
suite, finished rec room and much
more. Beautifully fandscaped proper-
ty. Call Peter or Yvonne at 877-
£269. 7252

PRESTIGIOUS PARK AREA
$179,900

Excellent value for this charming

NEW EXECUTIVE HOME
*244.900

This quality buill home is approx.
2800 sq. ft. and features gorgeous
greenhouse kitchen, circular oak
staircase, main floor family room with
fireplace, main floor laundry room,
double car garage and much more.
Excellent value and conveniently
located in Brampton. Call Peter or
Yvonne at 457-1752. 7439

BRICK BUNGALOW
3157,500

This freshly decorated home features

alder hoeme on I[WEIF treed [pt. o A _* | new rocf, new aluminum eaves &
Features 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 11 e AP soffits, new furnace, new broadloom,
spacious pine kitchen, hardwood 1 i Cramimay s refinished hardwood fioors, finished
floors on main floor, sunken living - | Rt rec room with bar, new ceramics

| o a t00m with fireplace, and separate new cushion flooring and much more.
-a-::m . dining room. Cail Peter or Yvonne for SRR AL Call Peter of Yvonne at 877-5211.

full details at 877-5211 or 877-6269. - N 1239
199

DORSET PARK IN MILTON

$154,900.00

Excellent value for this lovely 4-
bedroom home with single car garage
and large lol. Features lovely
upgraded broadloom, ceramic tiles on
main floor, cheerful eat-ln kitchen
with door to large deck. Immaculate

NEW HOME — *164,900

Excellent value for this lovely new
home in Bramplon, wilth easy access
to Hwy. 401. Features include 3
bedrooms, separate living and dining
rooms, powder room, semi ensuite

throughout and in move-in condition. bathroom and much more. Calt Peter

Call Peter or Yvonne at 877-5211. | or Yvonne at 457-1752, 7438
7409

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
053 ' FOR LEASE

This almost new brick bungalow B - - o B
features lovely neutral decor with . 2400 sq. fi. of retail space and 954

spacious eat-in Kkitchen, lving room R sq. ft. of office space. Excellent
with watk-out to balgany, dining room [ocatipn with plenty of parking. 7411

hEﬂl’ﬂﬂlTlS. ?415 "pmﬂ :- 1-,..5,, ;. 1 BT
aﬂd 3 1 I'J,_'IE “ E" ‘ ‘gt"‘ﬁ_j';}.; ] .. N ; L“_
' {1 w'* s Irhr LA

!r!' rﬂ'q."j

.. =
- . E n
“Te
) . il e PRl . Y e -

-.: “hl t'Er

MARKET GARDENER'S

BUILDING LOT IN TOWN g PARADISE

*74,900
This lovely almost 2 acre properly is

Excellent size lot 66" x 158" in
mature area of Georgetown, con-
veniently located close to downtown,
schools, shopping and transportation.

Call Peter or Yvonne for detlails.
7443

focated south of Georgetown in prime
market garden area. Features all
brick bungalow with new windows,
new roof, 4 bedrooms and finisted
recreation room, Call Peter or Yvonne
for fult detzils at 877-5211. 7381




